
S. ANDREA BONAGIA

BONAGIA

LA SALA

RIONE

RIONE

BAGLIO

TODAROBAGLIO

BAGLIO

CORNINO

CATALANO

VULTAGGIO

LINCIASELLA

CORTIGLIOLO

LE

DI

DI

CASA

CASA

TORRE

MARMO

CALCE

RIZZO

BAGLIO

NOBILE

SCIARE

SCIAREBAGLIO

PAPUZZE

FORNACE

TONNARA

SEGHERIE

20

N.

N.
18

S.
P.

S.P.

PONTE FORGIA

BON
AGI

A

B
O
N
A
G
I
A

TRAPANI

CUS
TON

ACI

V
A
L
D
E
R
I
C
E

DELLACHIESA

DEI

MAF
I

MAFI

PIANO

TRIBLI

SC
IA
RE

F
O
R
G
I
A

CO
RN
IN
O

RIZZUTO

CORNI
NO

BONAGIA

S
C
U
R
A
T
I

VISCONTE

CO
NT
RA
DA

SCE
ROT

TA
LI
NC
IA
SA

S
C
E
R
O
T
T
A

C
O
N
T
R
A
D
A

SC
ER
OT
TA

SA
NG
UI
GN
O

DELLAMONTE MISERICORDIA

dei

Tondo

Porci

Rocca

Rocca

Ro
cc
a

Grotta

Grotta

Rumena

Presto

Scoglio

Perciata

S.

CALA

PIANA

BUGUTO

ALBERTO

RIO

MAR
E

F
O
R
G
I
A

TIR
REN

O

50

10
0

2
0
0

1
5
0

200

150

100

1
0
0

350

300

250

8.2

9.3

3.2

7.3

6.3

8.3

6.3

3.3

5.8

7.7

7.1

4.5

4.9

1.9

1.9

5.0

3.8

1.0

8.0

5.2

1.6

1.6

1.6

1.5

7.9

9.6

2.7

2.9

7.9

8.7

3.6

1.0

4.6

2.7

1.8

6.0

9.1

0.1

3.0

8.6

2.0

8.0

2.9

3.9

3.0

3.5

5.6

4.0

3.9

6.0

2.9

3.9

92.9

79.3

87.5

42.9

75.1

60.3

81.7

73.1

56.8

53.5

97.1
68.7

65.6

53.9

94.9

67.0

56.1

49.3

44.0

89.9

33.3

33.1

35.4

90.2

63.2

81.4

95.3

91.2

82.9

63.9

63.3

43.4

94.8

53.1

31.5

59.0

26.0

36.7

25.2

23.2

21.6

49.6

31.5

15.9

12.3

25.6

34.9

33.1

36.6

22.5

14.5

19.9

45.0

97.1
99.5

77.4

58.8

25.4

21.3

23.928.8

73.2

57.0

86.5

44.5

30.4

23.1

83.4

82.7

38.3

29.3

24.1

19.2

11.2

14.4

11.0

18.2

16.6
13.8

10.8

14.8

11.6

79.0

26.8

44.1

56.6

47.7

28.9

21.7

17.032.2

73.2

42.6

35.1

35.2

24.6

29.9

11.0

22.2

11.9

13.0

16.7

12.8

19.4

27.1

20.6

13.0

41.5

49.330.8

49.3

30.6

38.6

37.3

10.9

36.1

59.1

31.8

31.2

25.7

51.5

74.3

78.8

48.4

62.8

68.3

56.2

15.3

29.5

32.8

45.6

50.7

24.510.8

12.3

19.8

10.4

86.0

256.6
210.9

224.0190.3

152.2

102.7
102.7

417.2

236.6

216.7

103.8

172.5

170.9

198.5

194.2

182.3

143.0

116.0

186.4

140.2

147.8

165.0

156.3

115.6

210.3

163.8

200.3 169.5

169.2

223.7

248.7

217.3

240.0

111.4

189.5

128.4

110.0

196.5

193.0

200.8

173.3

211.9

221.5

118.5

185.7

171.5

230.2

150.1

102.9

175.9

112.1

106.9

141.0

130.8

126.2

115.3

281.1

272.6

287.7

194.1

173.1

177.8

273.6

342.8

149.0

140

137

138

K4

K3

K2

K13

K14

SC

MOGLIBELLE

LINCIASELLA

20
N.

S.P.

VIS
CON

TE

C
O
N
T
R
A
D
A

R

PI

5
0

2
0
0

1
5
0

11.9

88.3

81

8

34

29.2

217.6

264.8

149.2

438.6

210.7

181.6

377.8

316.8

325.2

285.9

249.9

208.0

415.6

359.4

247.8

289.7

393.9

189

1

178.6

201

!
!

!
!

!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!
!

!
!

!

!!!!!!!!!!!

!
!

!
!

!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!
!

!
!

!

!!!!!!!!!!!

!
!

!
!

!

! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! ! !

!
!

!
!

!

!!!!!!!!!!!

 

 

 

 

!
!
!
!
!

!

!
!

! !

! !

!
! !

!

! !
!!

!!
!

!

!

!
!!

!
!

!!
!
!

!

!
!

!


